Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2020

156,776
154,137
310,913

February
2019

145,695
141,988
287,683

4,426,233 4,545,953
5,661,081 5,595,175
10,087,314 10,141,128

36,202
18,098
54,300

34,741
36,696
71,437

4,462,435 4,580,694
5,679,179 5,631,871
10,141,614 10,212,565

3,763
1,731
1,931

375
7,800

3,306
1,738
2,137

355
7,536

% Change 2020 2019

Calendar Year to Date

7.61% 316,363 292,536
8.56% 315,541 291,882
8.07% 631,904 584,418

-2.63% 9,127,655 9,558,376
1.18% 11,846,049 11,894,629
-0.53% 20,973,704 21,453,005

4.21% 74,235 62,493
-50.68% 41,588 86,640
-23.99% 115,823 149,133

-2.58% 9,201,890 9,620,869
0.84% 11,887,637 11,981,269
-0.69% 21,089,527 21,602,138

13.82% 7,560 6,931
-0.40% 3,658 3,453
-9.64% 4,315 4,615
5.63% 1,013 785
3.50% 16,546 15,784

% Change

8.14%
8.11%
8.13%

-4.51%
-0.41%
-2.23%

18.79%
-52.00%
-22.34%

-4.35%
-0.78%
-2.37%

9.08%
5.94%
-6.50%
29.04%
4.83%

Fiscal Year to Date
2020 2019

1,465,600 1,382,836
1,447,134 1,370,574
2,912,734 2,753,410

39,858,660 41,209,034
51,970,952 51,164,365
91,829,612 92,373,399

293,193 376,196
137,778 336,254
430,971 712,450

40,151,853 41,585,230
52,108,730 51,500,619
92,260,583 93,085,849

31,205 30,242
15,405 14,995
20,703 19,516

3.197 2,994
70,510 67,747

% Change

5.99%
5.59%
5.79%

-3.28%
1.58%
-0.59%

-22.06%
-59.03%
-39.51%

-3.45%
1.18%
-0.89%

3.18%
2.73%
6.08%
6.78%
4.08%




